Dam

Namn:
llse

Elvy
Solveig K
Birgit
Mona S
Solveig T
Gunnel
Ros-Marie
Marlene
Margit
Kerstin
Maj

Resultat:

684
586
585
571
550
536
526
502
452
438
380
343

Namn:
Karl-Arne
Goéran
Bjorn
Bengt-Erik
Jan-Ingvar
Stig

Lars
Bengt-Ake
Sven-Erik
JanKS
Anders
Conny
Hakan
Jan)

Resultat:

707
667
654
647
623
610
605
583
535
493
455
438
428
402
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